Age Group/Service Full time Rate Other Rates
Two Year Olds 185.00 *145.00 Part-time Rate
4-5 days 3 full days
Three Year Olds 175.00 *145.00 Part-time Rate
4-5 days 3 full days
Four Year Olds and Older 165.00 *145.00 Part-time Rate
4-5 days 3 full days
Before or After Care 110.00 15.00 per day All-Day Care
Before and Aftercare 130.00 15.00 per day All-Day Care
Tuition Late Fee 35.00 N/A
Late Pick-Up Fee 4.00 per minute 6.00 per minute in inclement weather
Transportation 10.00 per N/A
Non-Notification Fee occurrence
Sibling Discount 10% sibling *Discount for full-time siblings ONLY *
discount
Saturday Drop In Rate 50.00 per child 75.00 per child (non-parent)
Drop In Rate (daily) 50.00 per child

Divinity Child Development Center

Tuition Rate Sheet
Effective September 1, 2018
- Make all payments payable to Divinity (CDC) Child Development Center.

- Cash, Money Orders, and Certified Checks Accepted (NO PERSONAL CHECKS) in a
sealed envelope with child’s name, date, and payment amount.

- Tuition is due on FRIDAY for upcoming week of service, by the close of business to avoid late
fees.

By signing below, I have read and agreed upon all the tuition rates and fees for service that
will be applied to my child’s account.

Child’s Name: Parent Name (Printed):

Parent Signature: Date:




